
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

37 

54 

666 

99 

91 

46 

1 

Name 

Vedran MOČIBOB 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Luca TOMMASINI 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Marin IVANOV 

Ivan OREŠKI 

Robert BARUKČIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club/Team 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner 

MK Azalea/Lutec team 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Class 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

BestTm 

50.381 

50.446 

51.968 

51.979 

52.493 

52.975 

54.870 

1st QP 

52.317 

52.479 

53.679 

52.082 

54.556 

56.833 

56.806 

2nd QP 

50.381 

50.446 

51.968 

51.979 

52.493 

52.975 

54.870 
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NAGRADA KRIŽEVACA 2015. 
CMU - M-01-06; EMN:10/310 

1st + 2nd QP - 600SST 

Gornji Grad 1,500 km 


